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SREE R on E —
(3038) (&9A7H) 269~297 R REEH
t+tER1T ¥807,000,000 ¥324,016,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥32,000,000
AKIRST ¥2,278,000,000 ¥990,594,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥90,000,000
BEERT ¥914,000,000 ¥392,799,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥34,000,000
BEERST ¥719,000,000 ¥288,680,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥21,000,000
JtBRERIT ¥1,020,000,000 ¥401,348,000 ¥0 ¥10,848,000 ¥37,000,000
REXRT ¥795,000,000 ¥287,376,000 ¥0 ¥17,054,602 ¥31,000,000
HIEERTT ¥4,972,000,000|  ¥1,919,934,000 ¥0 ¥35,627,000 ¥180,000,000
HLERAEE ¥1,033,000,000 ¥403,856,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥34,000,000
HEEREE ¥1,000,000,000 ¥409,052,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥19,000,000
BREAEE ¥4,517,000,000  ¥1,840,526,000 ¥0 ¥94,811,000 ¥97,000,000
SEERAEE ¥799,000,000 ¥336,121,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥28,000,000
WAEREE ¥457,000,000 ¥190,636,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥24,000,000
BLERAEE ¥700,000,000 ¥291,813,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥34,000,000
SREAERE ¥325,000,000 ¥135,524,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥50,000,000
BHEAEE ¥716,000,000 ¥237,864,000 ¥5,840,000 ¥5,840,000 ¥25,000,000
KIRfEAEE ¥1,775,000,000 ¥657,171,000 ¥0 ¥34,592,000 ¥45,000,000
KBRS T1IERERE ¥490,000,000 ¥191,984,000 ¥0 ¥8,960,000 ¥23,000,000
IERIERAEE ¥1,020,000,000 ¥419,232,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥33,000,000
LFELGHEREE ¥70,000,000 ¥16,704,000 ¥0 ¥27,611,956 ¥27,000,000
BEEAEE ¥254,000,000 ¥101,900,000 ¥0 ¥5,840,000 ¥10,000,000
BREAEE ¥354,000,000 ¥159,465,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥30,000,000
RBERERHES ¥2,015,000,000 ¥824,381,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥59,000,000
BF ¥27,030,000,000| ¥10,820,976,000 ¥5,840,000 ¥241,184,558 ¥963,000,000
CENBRLTVSHIFEANICHEELTVST 74U &%
=4 SREHR SREH | SEREBE ki
S SHREEES | SR SHRESES | - FRiah —h74)F GRBEBERE
= = H =1 =] IR = = ’E & HIiE .
L7 LB ) BE GRB) TUHMEE | e | REEE | L
2018/3/16  ~  2018/6/20 [27,030,000,000|  637,076,000] 26,392,924,000 0 0] 963,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 [26,392,924,000 1,727,398,000] 24,665,526,000 0 963,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 |24,665,526,000 1,895,614,000] 22,769,912,000 18,752,000 18,752,000]  963.000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 |[22,769.912,000 1,762,548,000] 21,007,364,000 8,960,000 27,712,000[ 963,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 |21,007,364,000 1,689,015,000] 19,318,349,000 16,672,000 44,384,000] 963,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 [19,318,349,000 1,703,509,000] 17,614,840,000 17,054,602 61,438,602] 963,000,000 0
2019/9/21  ~  2019/12/20 |[17,614,840,000] 1,699,685,000] 15915,155000 33,344,000 94,782,602] 963,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 |[15,915.155,000| 1,695,384,000] 14.219,771,000 72,406,956  167,189,558] 963,000,000 611,956
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 |[14,219,771,000] 1,719,979,000] 12,499,792,000 68,155,000 235,344,558] 963,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 [12,499,792,000] 1678,816,000] 10,820,976,000 5840,000] 241,184,558] 963,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 [10,820,976,000 0| 241,184558] 963,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 0] 241,184558] 963,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 0| 241,184558] 963,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 0] 241,184558] 963,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 0| 241,184558] 963,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 0] 241,184558] 963,000,000 0
t+ERT
R SHEEBES | SHRES | SEEASES | - Bk —t74)7F = [ .
ST LEEY Ll = % i 4 BREN2
TLE7 LEHEEM (BaE) W (RH) T IAMNEEE PV RELE |RABBLEX
2018/3/16 ~ _ 2018/6/20 807,000,000 16,803,000 790,197,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 790,197,000 50,409,000 739,788,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 739,788,000 50,409,000 689,379,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 689,379,000 50,409,000 638,970,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 638,970,000 50,409,000 588,561,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 588,561,000 50,409,000 538,152,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 538,152,000 50,409,000 487,743,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 487,743,000 50,409,000 437,334,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 437,334,000 50,409,000 386,925,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 386,925,000 62,909,000 324,016,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 324,016,000 32,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 32,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 32,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 32,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 32,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 32,000,000
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BIKERIT =
R SHRIRHERS SIRRF SRERES = RHER -1 = 47
TLI7 LEHE M (BaE) W (:H) TN EEE Ve GESIE |fEBRBLEX?
2018/3/16 ~  2018/6/20 | 2278000000 47,414,000 _2,230,586,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 | 2.230,586,000] 142,242,000 _ 2,088,344,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 | 2.088,344,000( 142,242,000] 1,946,102,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 | 1,946,102.000]  142,242,000] 1,803,860,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 | 1.803,860,000] 142,242,000] 1,661,618,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 | 1.661,618,000] _ 140,994,000] 1,520,624,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 | 1520,624,000] 135,996,000 1,384,628,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 | 1,384.628,000]  132,038,000] 1,252,590,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 | 1,252,590,000] 130,998,000] 1,121,592,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 1,121,592,000] 130,998,000 990,594,000 0 0 90,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 990,594,000 90,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 90,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 90,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 90,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 90,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 90,000,000
—— 3 WEE | SRRED TR T
R SR = S REF SHREBES | - AN~ - R,
TLE7 LEHE M (BaE) (e (%A) T ItMREE EUE KRELHE |REBBIEX
2018/3/16  ~  2018/6/20 914,000,000 19,023,000 894,977,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 894,977,000 57,069,000 837,908,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 837,908,000 56,237,000 781,671,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 781,671,000 55,821,000 725,850,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 725,850,000 55,821,000 670,029,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 670,029,000 55,821,000 614,208,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 614,208,000 55,821,000 558,387,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 558,387,000 55,821,000 502,566,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 502,566,000 55,821,000 446,745,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 446,745,000 53,946,000 392,799,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 392,799,000 34,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 34,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 34,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 34,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 34,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 34,000,000
SEURTT
R SHRERES| SREL SHREBES | - RN —II1)% = = 1ne
TLE7 LEE IR (B ) et (RH) T IHMREE Ve RESE |REBBLEN
2018/3/16 ~  2018/6/20 719,000,000 14,966,000 704,034,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 704,034,000 44,898,000 659,136,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 659,136,000 44,898,000 614,238,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 614,238,000 52,818,000 561,420,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 561,420,000 44,274,000 517,146,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~ 2019/9/20 517,146,000 44,274,000 472,872,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 472,872,000 44,066,000 428,806,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 428,806,000 43,650,000 385,156,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 385,156,000 48,450,000 336,706,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 336,706,000 48,026,000 288,680,000 0 0 21,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 288,680,000 21,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 21,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 21,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 21,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 21,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 21,000,000
LEAT SHRERR SREE | SEEBR RAan —M1F
= = SR = S S = = iRk —h71Y) = =1
TLE7 LEE LR (BB ) et (RH) T IHMNEEE paV et RESHE |REBBLEN?
2018/3/16 _~ _ 2018/6/20 |_1,020,000,000 21,230,000 998,770,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 998,770,000 63,690,000 935,080,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 935,080,000] 106,403,000 828,677,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 828,677,000 60,567,000 768,110,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 768,110,000 60,567,000 707,543,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 707,543,000 60,567,000 646,976,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 646,976,000 60,567,000 586,409,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 586,409,000 60,567,000 525,842,000 0 0 37,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 525,842,000 69,335,000 456,507,000 10,848,000 10,848,000 37,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 456,507,000 55,159,000 401,348,000 0 10,848,000 37,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 401,348,000 37,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 37,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 37,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 37,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 37,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 37,000,000
ARG SHREBR SREH | SREBR RAan —M1F
R SHERES | SHRE SHREBES | - R —+71Y = =1ns
TLE7 LEELRM (BB ) (e (RH) T4 EEE paV el RESHE |REBBEN?
2018/3/16 ~ _ 2018/6/20 795,000,000 16,550,000 778,450,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 778,450,000 49,650,000 728,800,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 728,800,000 92,363,000 636,437,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 636,437,000 45,279,000 591,158,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 591,158,000 45,279,000 545,879,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 545,879,000 62,367,000 483,512,000 17,054,602 17,054,602 31,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 483,512,000 45,279,000 438,233,000 0 17,054,602 31,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 438,233,000 70,919,000 367,314,000 0 17,054,602 31,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 367,314,000 39,969,000 327,345,000 0 17,054,602 31,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 327,345,000 39,969,000 287,376,000 0 17,054,602 31,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 287,376,000 31,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 31,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 31,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 31,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 31,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 31,000,000
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B T = TRET T
R SRR = SHRIEF SRERES = AFER —171Y) = 47
TLI7 LEHE M (BaE) W (:H) TN EEE Ve GESIE |fEBRBLEX?
2018/3/16 ~  2018/6/20 | 4.972,000,000] 103,519,000 4,868,481,000 0 0 180,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 | 4,.868481,000]  355,977,000] _4,512,504,000 0 0| 180,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 | 4512,504,000] 403,526,000 4.108,978,000 18,752,000 18,752,000] 180,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 | 4,108,978,000]  332,741,000] 3,776,237,000 0 18,752,000] _ 180,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 | 3776,237,000] 321,914,000 3,454,323,000 0 18,752,000] 180,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 | 3454323000  292,857,000] 3,161,466,000 0 18,752,000] _ 180,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 | 3.161,466,000] 307.382,000| 2,854,084,000 0 18,752,000] 180,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 | 2,854,084,000] 288,085000] 2,565,999,000 0 18,752,000] _ 180,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 | 2565999,000( 345,951,000{ 2,220,048,000 16,875,000 35,627,000] 180,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 2.220,048000] _ 300,114,000] 1,919,934,000 0 35,627,000] 180,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 1919934000 180,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 180,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 180,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 180,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 180,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 180,000,000
ShERS
[ SHEBES| SHRED SEESES | - KA —I71)F = = 1m
TLE7 LEHE M (BaE) (e (%A) T ItMREE EUE KRELHE |REBBIEX
2018/3/16 ~  2018/6/20 | 1,033,000,000 21,501,000 1,011,499,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 | 1,011,499,000 64,503,000 946,996,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 946,996,000 64,503,000 882,493,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 882,493,000 64,503,000 817,990,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 817,990,000 64,503,000 753,487,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 753,487,000 64,503,000 688,984,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 688,984,000 64,503,000 624,481,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 624,481,000 64,503,000 559,978,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 559,978,000 64,503,000 495,475,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 495,475,000 91,619,000 403,856,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 403,856,000 34,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 34,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 34,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 34,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 34,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 34,000,000
BEED SHES X e RN *
- SHE = | BRET SHRERFERS | - AR —1 1) = i
TLE7 LEE IR (B ) et (RH) T IHMREE Ve RESE |REBBLEN
2018/3/16 ~  2018/6/20 | 1.000000,000 20,807,000 979,193,000 0 0 79,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 979,193,000 62,421,000 916,772,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 916,772,000 62,421,000 854,351,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 854,351,000 62,421,000 791,930,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 791,930,000 62,421,000 729,509,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 729,509,000 75,765,000 653,744,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 653,744,000 61,173,000 592,571,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 592,571,000 61,173,000 531,398,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 531,398,000 61,173,000 470,225,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 470,225,000 61,173,000 409,052,000 0 0 19,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 409,052,000 19,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 19,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 19,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 19,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 19,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 19,000,000
ERERS SHRERR SRIEH | SREBR RAan —M1F
= = SR = S S = = iRk —h71Y) = =1
TLE7 LEE LR (BB ) et (RH) T IHMNEEE paV et GESE |fEBBLEX?
2018/3/16 _~ _ 2018/6/20 | _4,517,000,000 94,046,000 4,422,954,000 0 0 97,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 | 4422954000 282,138,000| 4.140,816,000 0 0 97,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 | _4,140,816,000] _ 280,056,000] _ 3,860,760,000 0 0 97,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 | 3,860,760,000] 278,183000] 3.582,577,000 0 0 97,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 | 3582,577,000] _ 294,439,000] _ 3,288,138,000 16,672,000 16,672,000 97,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 | 3288138000 277.767,000] 3,010,371,000 0 16,672,000 97,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 | 3,010,371,000] _ 307,988,000 _ 2,702,383,000 33,344,000 50,016,000 97,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 | 2,702,383000| 319.439,000] 2,382,944,000 44,795,000 94,811,000 97,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 | 2,382,944000] _ 271,209,000] 2,111,735,000 0 94,811,000 97,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 2111,735000 271,209,000{ 1,840,526,000 0 94,811,000 97,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 1840526000 97,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 97,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 97,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 97,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 97,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 97,000,000
EEE SHREBR SREH | SREBR RAan —M1F
R SHERES | SHRE SHREBES | - R —+71Y = =1ns
TLE7 LEELRM (BB ) (e (RH) T4 EEE paV el GEEE |fEABBLEX?
2018/3/16 ~ _ 2018/6/20 799,000,000 16,643,000 782,357,000 0 0 728,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 782,357,000 49,304,000 733,053,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 733,053,000 48,054,000 684,999,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 684,999,000 48,054,000 636,945,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 636,945,000 48,054,000 588,891,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 588,891,000 48,054,000 540,837,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 540,837,000 66,179,000 474,658,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 474,658,000 46,179,000 428,479,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 428,479,000 46,179,000 382,300,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 382,300,000 46,179,000 336,121,000 0 0 28,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 336,121,000 28,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 28,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 28,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 28,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 28,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 28,000,000




Mg S EAEECLO ST v B (ERSRMIN—/3—2018) | RITRIRBREATY < )—

SM259ATEER)
R SREBES| DRRETL SHERBES | FARA 10T = S
TLI7 LEHE M (BaE) W (:H) TN EEE Ve GESIE |fEBRBLEX?
2018/3/16  ~  2018/6/20 457,000,000 9,513,000 447,487,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 447,487,000 28,539,000 418,948,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 418,948,000 28,539,000 390,409,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 390,409,000 28,539,000 361,870,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 361,870,000 28,539,000 333,331,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 333,331,000 28,539,000 304,792,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 304,792,000 28,539,000 276,253,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 276,253,000 28,539,000 247,714,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 247,714,000 28,539,000 219,175,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 219,175,000 28,539,000 190,636,000 0 0 24,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 190,636,000 24,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 24,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 24,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 24,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 24,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 24,000,000
ELERS XL B ] 5 XT3 *
R SR = SREG SHREBES | - A fiaih —M71) = R,
TLE7 LEHE M (BaE) (e (%A) T ItMREE EUE KRELHE |REBBIEX
2018/3/16  ~  2018/6/20 700,000,000 14,570,000 685,430,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 685,430,000 43,710,000 641,720,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 641,720,000 43,710,000 598,010,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 598,010,000 43,710,000 554,300,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 554,300,000 43,710,000 510,590,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 510,590,000 43,085,000 467,505,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 467,505,000 41,835,000 425,670,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 425,670,000 41,835,000 383,835,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 383,835,000 46,635,000 337,200,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 337,200,000 45,387,000 291,813,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 291,813,000 34,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 34,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 34,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 34,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 34,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 34,000,000
LREED SHES X e RN *
- SHE = | BRET SHRERFERS | - AR —1 1) = i
TLE7 LEE IR (B ) et (RH) T IHMREE Ve RESE |REBBLEN
2018/3/16  ~  2018/6/20 325,000,000 6,767,000 318,233,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 318,233,000 20,301,000 297,932,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 297,932,000 20,301,000 277,631,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 277,631,000 20,301,000 257,330,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 257,330,000 20,301,000 237,029,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 237,029,000 20,301,000 216,728,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 216,728,000 20,301,000 196,427,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 196,427,000 20,301,000 176,126,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 176,126,000 20,301,000 155,825,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 155,825,000 20,301,000 135,524,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 135,524,000 50,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 50,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 50,000,000
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 50,000,000
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 50,000,000
2021/12/21 ~  2022/5/31 50,000,000
BAERS SHERRK SHRER SHRERK BRI~ 741
= = SR = S S = = iRk —h71Y) = =1
TLE7 LEE LR (BB ) et (RH) T IHMNEEE paV et GESE |fEBBLEX?
2018/3/16 ~ _ 2018/6/20 716,000,000 59,944,000 656,056,000 0 0 725,000,000 0
2018/6/21 ~  2018/9/20 656,056,000 41,832,000 614,224,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2018/9/21 ~  2018/12/20 614,224,000 67,457,000 546,767,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2018/12/21 ~  2019/3/20 546,767,000 39,957,000 506,810,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2019/3/21 ~  2019/6/20 506,810,000 47,253,000 459,557,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2019/6/21 ~  2019/9/20 459,557,000 59,333,000 400,224,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2019/9/21 ~  2019/12/20 400,224,000 37,458,000 362,766,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2019/12/21 ~  2020/3/23 362,766,000 37,042,000 325,724,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2020/3/24 ~  2020/6/22 325,724,000 36,834,000 288,890,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 288,890,000 51,026,000 237,864,000 5,840,000 5,840,000 25,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 237,864,000 25,000,000
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 25,000,000
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 25,000,000
